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64PH
62PH
CoPH FEATURES
50PH
Flexsteel Spring Unit
® DualFlex
Back Construction
L] Attached
Seat Construction
L] Attached
Seat Cushion(s)
[ ] High-Density (HC)
e Standard
o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Power Reclining Loveseat with Console
& Power Headrests & Lumbar
-64PH

Power Reclining Sofa with Power
Headrests & Lumbar
-62PH

Power Reclining Loveseat with Power
Headrests & Lumbar
-60PH

Power Recliner with Power Headrest &
Lumbar
-50PH

OVERALL

Height Width Depth

41"

41"

41"

41"

77

87"

64"

41"

40"

40"

40"

40"

SEAT

Height Width Depth

20"

20"

20"

20"

45"

68"

45"

2on

21"

21"

21"

21"

Arm

LEATHER

Open Wall

Height Depth Clearance

26"

26"

26"

26"

65" 6"
65" 6"
65" 6"
65" 6"

Dimensionsare in inches and are subject to variance.

Options are subject to change without notice.
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Stocked Colors

Grey Marine
009-01 009-42
Leather/Match Leather/Match

Printed samples may vary from actual swatches. Please refer to
swatches for actual color.

FLEXSTEEL"

NOTES

gon&oured seat with waterfall chaise reduces pressure on your legs and lower
ac

Zero Gravity recline technology reduces pressure and gives you a feeling of
weightlessness

Cross-stitching on arms and back has elevated look and enhances durability
Pad-over arms enhance comfort and provide support

Built to last with our patented Flexsteel DualFlex Spring System™-—sturdy steel
ribbons attached to flexible coils that offer a wide range of motion and
durability

Fine tune your comfort with a power control that adjusts the headrest, lumbar
support and recline independently

Power lumbar support takes pressure off the lower back for enhanced comfort
Home button returns the headrest, lumbar, and footrest to their original
positions with one touch

USB charging port built into power control for convenient charging
High-density cushions consist of a high-resiliency, high-density polyurethane
foam core with a soft fiber wrap that ensures comfort as you sit and recline
Available with two color options of premium leather on key seating areas and
armrests for a luxurious look and feel

Leather match offers matching vinyl on sides and back that protects the
quality of your furniture for years to come

Storage console with two beverage holders houses remotes, magazines and
more

The power control allows you to independently adjust the recline, headrest,
and lumbar support.

A separate home button returns the headrest, footrest, and lumbar support to
their original positions with one touch.

A USB port is included on the power control for powering electronics.

Zero draw technology only uses power when the USB port is in use.

LEATHER

Power Recline,
Headrest, & Lumbar

Dimensionsare in inches and are subject to variance.
Options are subject to change without notice.
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